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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
22.12.2024 - 14:36 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. HIOHI, Jakov 16 3 Disciplini 54.56 95
2. NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Keti Fit 1:07.90 49
3. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 1:13.05 39
4. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 Struga 1:18.31 32

E - 2014 - 2015

1. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 44.10 181
2. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Vardar 2018 46.90 150
3. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 Oktopod 53.02 104
4. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 53.14 103
5. HRISTOV, Jakov 15 Beta Sharks 53.74 100
6. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 Beta Sharks 1:00.01 71
7. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 Beta Sharks 1:00.74 69
8. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 Struga 1:06.11 53
9. RISTOSKI, Jovan 14 Struga 1:19.45 30

D - 2012 - 2013

1. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 38.56 270
2. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 43.16 193
3. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 48.31 137
4. BAST, Damian 12 Vardar 48.55 135
5. PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 49.93 124
6. FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 55.91 88

C - 2010 - 2011

1. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 38.71 267
2. MILESKI, Marko 11 Struga 43.10 193
3. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Vardar 8 47.36 146
4. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 49.45 128
5. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Struga 53.52 101
6. GEORGIEVSKI, Simon 11 PVK Orion 57.61 81

B - 2008 - 2009

1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 8 30.70 536
2. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vardar 8 33.84 400
3. NELA, Dars 09 Otrila 38.61 269
4. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 Oktopod 41.81 212
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

A - Absolute

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 27.34 760
2. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 8 30.70 536
3. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vardar 8 33.84 400
4. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 38.56 270
5. NELA, Dars 09 Otrila 38.61 269
6. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 38.71 267
7. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 Oktopod 41.81 212
8. MILESKI, Marko 11 Struga 43.10 193
9. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 43.16 193

10. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 44.10 181
11. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Vardar 2018 46.90 150
12. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Vardar 8 47.36 146
13. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 48.31 137
14. BAST, Damian 12 Vardar 48.55 135
15. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 49.45 128
16. PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 49.93 124
17. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 Oktopod 53.02 104
18. KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 53.14 103
19. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Struga 53.52 101
20. HRISTOV, Jakov 15 Beta Sharks 53.74 100
21. HIOHI, Jakov 16 3 Disciplini 54.56 95
22. FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 55.91 88
23. GEORGIEVSKI, Simon 11 PVK Orion 57.61 81
24. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 Beta Sharks 1:00.01 71
25. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 Beta Sharks 1:00.74 69
26. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 Struga 1:06.11 53
27. NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Keti Fit 1:07.90 49
28. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Struga 1:13.05 39
29. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 Struga 1:18.31 32
30. RISTOSKI, Jovan 14 Struga 1:19.45 30
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